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General information about company

Scrip code

526161

Name of the company

SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

No. Of A Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos, | 270 0F10RINO. | class of securities (1X)
. . shares of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares held (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity : vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
| D SCRR
o ()} (UD] shares shares epository (IV)+(V)+ per ! Total asa
Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) | held V) () 2% of Class | Class | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
romoter . .
(A) P 9 1782417 1782417 64.48 1782417 1782417 | 64.48
Group
(B) Public 3073 981909 981909 35.52 981909 981909 |35.52
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3082 2764326 2764326 100 2764326 2764326 | 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Locked in therwi
) . h x|y | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | . imbered ;
Category of . . - - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X :
shareholder - - - held in
0} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
()} - - As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’ Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= | No. g; ;?;asl No. | of total
() (VI+(X) Asa % (@) beld (@) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.48 1782417
Group
(B) Public 35.52 620689
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2403106
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
][\llj?l'yOf g; rly No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | ch class of securities (IX)
. X shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up | paid- underlying | held (VI11) | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up Depository | = per SCRR Rights asa%
Shareholders (1) (UD] shares equity Receipts (V)+(V)+ | 1957) (Vi) of
held shares o Total
a)  |neld |VD Q) Asa%of | Class | Class Votin
(A+B+C2) - X ca: Total /oting
V) g- 9y rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | o 1780817 1780817 |64.42 1780817 1780817 | 64.42
undivided Family
0 (Asggc?f;ger 1 1600 1600 0.06 1600 1600 | 0.06
(SKS’('IT)OM' 9 1782417 1782417 | 64.48 1782417 1782417 | 64.48
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 1782417 1782417 | 64.48 1782417 1782417 | 64.48
Group
(M)=(A)
D+A2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 2954 678831 678831 24.56 678831 678831 |24.56
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
a(ii olding nomina 5 11 . 11 .
(a(ii)) holdi inal 2088 208811 7.55 2088 208811 |7.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ g;é’c?f;';e’ 114 94267 94267 3.41 94267 94267 |3.41
(Sé‘)b(g)"ta' 3073 981909 981909 | 3552 981909 981909 |35.52
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3073 981909 981909 35.52 981909 981909 |35.52
D+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 3082 2764326 2764326 100 2764326 2764326 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3082 2764326 2764326 100 2764326 2764326 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Srzresd
: - . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin |t wise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying - - - encumbered | equity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - - (X1 held in
- Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) . . . "~ Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() 64.42 1780817
(d) 0.06 1600
Sub-Total
64.48 1782417
(A@)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 64.48 1782417
Promoter Group
(M)=(A)
1M+(A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.56 357111
(a(ii)) 7.55 208811
(e) 341 54767
Sub-Total
35.52 620689
(B)A)
Total Public
Shareholding
35.52 620689
(B)=(B)()+(B)
2+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2403106
Total (A+B+C) 100 2403106
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IndividualgHindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Danny Firoze
Hansotia

Sanjay
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Sandeep
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Firoze M
Hansotia

Sulochana
Gadodia

Rita Gadodia

Amy Firoze
Hansotia

PAN (1)

AAAPH3781M

AAQPG3545A

AEZPGT7804F

AALPM5809Q

AEZPG7330L

AEZPG7519M

AATPH1783Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

3.74

1.66

0.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Class eg:y

Total

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

3.74

1.66

0.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

3.74

1.66

0.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

24-01-2018, 13:06
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Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Viraf Firoze Hansotia

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAVPH5623H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (1V)

2600

1780817

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

2600

1780817

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

64.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2600

1780817

Class eg:y

Total

2600

1780817

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

64.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

64.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2600

1780817
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Juvenile Trading Pvt Ltd

PAN (1)

AABCJ0068K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (1V)

1600

1600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1600

1600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1600

1600

Class eg:y

Total

1600

1600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

24-01-2018, 13:06
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1600

file:///X:/Companywise/Listed companies/SPENTA INTERNATION...

1600

Reason for not
providing PAN

24-01-2018, 13:06
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Yazdi B Pestonjamasp

Gandhi Pratik Rajendra

Dipak Kanayalal Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AGKPP0931F

AKZPG3393B

AVEPS4654B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

129259

31200

28000

188459

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

129259

31200

28000

188459

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.68

1.01

6.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

129259

31200

28000

188459

Class eg:y

Total

129259

31200

28000

188459

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.68

1.01

6.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
VIN+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.68

1.13

1.01

6.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

129259

31200

28000

188459

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

24-01-2018, 13:06
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

NRI - Non- Repat

NRI - Repat

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

37

13

28

114

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

15188

554

41241

4702

32582

94267

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

15188

554

41241

4702

32582

94267

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.55

0.02

0.17

341

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securiti

es (1X)

Class eg: X

15188

554

41241

4702

32582

94267

Class eg:y

Total

15188

554

41241

4702

32582

94267

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.55

0.02

0.17

3.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.55

0.02

0.17

3.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

15188

554

4941

4702

29382

54767
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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