General information about company							
Scrip code 526161							
Name of the company	SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	- 1	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying	underlying underlying	shares held (VII) = (calculated as	Depository (VII) = (0	0.0000000	(calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1782417			1782417	64.48	1782417		1782417	64.48			
(B)	Public	3073	981909			981909	35.52	981909		981909	35.52			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	3082	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100			

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ed s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	aber of sed in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) capit (VII)	diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.48					1782417
(B)	Public				35.52					620689
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2403106

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Rights as of			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)				Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian	I	1			I					
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	1780817			1780817	64.42	1780817		1780817	64.42
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1600			1600	0.06	1600		1600	0.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	1782417			1782417	64.48	1782417		1782417	64.48
(2)	Foreign	II.				I.	II.				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		9	1782417			1782417	64.48	1782417		1782417	64.48
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	II.				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2954	678831			678831	24.56	678831		678831	24.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	208811			208811	7.55	208811		208811	7.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	114	94267			94267	3.41	94267		94267	3.41
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3073	981909			981909	35.52	981909		981909	35.52
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		3073	981909			981909	35.52	981909		981909	35.52
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pr	ublic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		3082	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100
Total		3082	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100

Sr.	Outstanding Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				64.42					1780817
(d)				0.06					1600
Sub-Total (A)(1)				64.48					1782417
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				64.48					1782417
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				24.56					357111
(a(ii))				7.55					208811
(e)				3.41					54767
Sub-Total (B)(3)				35.52					620689
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				35.52					620689
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Nor	Public sl	narehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2403106
Total (A+B+C)				100					2403106

		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ındivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Danny Firoze Hansotia	Sanjay Shyamsunder Gadodia	Sandeep Shyamsunder Gadodia	Firoze M Hansotia	Sulochana Gadodia	Rita Gadodia	Amy Firoze Hansotia
PAN (II)	AAAPH3781M	AAQPG3545A	AEZPG7804F	AALPM5809Q	AEZPG7330L	AEZPG7519M	AATPH17830
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
Class eg:y							
Total	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (2	XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000

form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Individuals/Hindu undivid	ded Family				
Searial No.	8					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Viraf Firoze Hansotia	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAVPH5623H	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2600	1780817				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2600	1780817				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	64.42				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	2600	1780817				
Class eg:y						
Total	2600	1780817				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	64.42				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding						
Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	64.42				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
` '	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1				
No. (a)	. ,					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2600	1780817				

Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Juvenile Trading Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)	AABCJ0068K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1600	1600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1600	1600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1600	1600
Class eg:y		
Total	1600	1600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1600	1600
Reason for not providing PAN		

			nal share capital in exce	oo oi no. 4 ianiis.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Yazdi B Pestonjamasp	Gandhi Pratik Rajendra	Dipak Kanayalal Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGKPP0931F	AKZPG3393B	AVEPS4654B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	129259	31200	28000	188459
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	129259	31200	28000	188459
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	1.13	1.01	6.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	129259	31200	28000	188459
Class eg:y				
Total	129259	31200	28000	188459
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.68	1.13	1.01	6.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	1.13	1.01	6.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		I	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	129259	31200	28000	188459
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1		1
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back	
PAN (II)						Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	32	4	37	13	28	114	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15188	554	41241	4702	32582	94267	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	15188	554	41241	4702	32582	94267	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.55	0.02	1.49	0.17	1.18	3.41	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	15188	554	41241	4702	32582	94267	
Class eg:y							
Total	15188	554	41241	4702	32582	94267	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.55	0.02	1.49	0.17	1.18	3.41	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.55	0.02	1.49	0.17	1.18	3.41	
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b) Number of equity							
shares held in dematerialized	15188	554	4941	4702	29382	54767	

form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

 $file: /\!/\!/X: /\!Companywise/Listed\ companies/SPENTA\ INTERNATION...$